Account

Junction City, KS

Name

Fund: 016 - FEDERAL EQUITABLE SHARING FUND

016-5-40000-0000-0749

OTHER SERVICES

Post Date Packet Number Source Transaction
10/28/2015 ZDET2015-AP-153... 45510

Total Fund: 016 - FEDERAL EQUITABLE SHARING FUND:

Pmt Number
256674

Description

45510 DATA FILE CONVERSION SVC

Vendor

059825 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES

Detail Report
Account Detall

Date Range: 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Beginning Balance

0.00

Project Account

Total Activity Ending Balance

3,000.00 3,000.00

Amount  Running Balance
3,000.00 3,000.00

Beginning Balance: 0.00

Total Activity: 3,000.00

Ending Balance: 3,000.00

4/9/2018 4:09:51 PM
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Detail Report

Account

Name

Fund: 050 - SPECIAL LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND

050-5-44000-0000-0646

Post Date Packet Number

01/06/2015 ZDET2015-AP-139...
01/06/2015 ZDET2015-AP-139...
01/07/2015 ZDET2015-AP-139...
01/07/2015 ZDET2015-AP-139...
01/07/2015 ZDET2015-AP-139...
01/07/2015 ZDET2015-AP-139...
01/08/2015 ZDET2015-AP-139...
01/09/2015 ZDET2015-AP-139...
01/09/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/12/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/12/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/14/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/26/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/26/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/26/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/27/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/27/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
01/27/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
01/30/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
01/30/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
01/30/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
01/31/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/04/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/05/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
02/05/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
02/10/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
02/10/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
02/10/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
02/10/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
02/10/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
02/10/2015 ZDET2015-AP-140...
02/10/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/10/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/10/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/10/2015 ZDET2015-CL-14048
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...

OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

Source Transaction
010615

010715
213904
26519

DECEMBER 2014
DEC 2014

201501124889
201501124890
28393

391113

PD JAN 2015
022315
CONTO011414
423221

GERMANN - JAN 2015
JANUARY 2015
128711

9328

020315

68423

68643

90000668915

JAN 2015
P012701776

255

BROWNT JAN 2015
BROWNT JAN 2015
BROWNT JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015

Pmt Number
252626

252626
252651
252593

252583
252617

252632
252645
252742
252752

252851
252814
252964
252953

999999
252859
252970
252944
253016
252936
252936
0

252956
0

252998

999999
999999
999999
999999

Description

MOBILE COMMAND KA-COMM
THERMAL IMAGERS

MOBILE COMMAND-WALMART
14CV246 PUBLICATION NOTICE
26519 BARNEY BOARDING
TACTICAL BREACH DOOR

DRUG TASK FORCE

DECEMBER 2014 MILEAGE
EXTERNAL HARD DRIVES

TIM BROWN

HONOR GUARD UNIFORMS

28393 PD CARPET CLEANING
391113 SWAT ROOM SINK
BODYCRAFT R100 ROWER
SECURITY CAMERAS

DTF CELL JANUARY 2015
HANDGUN/SHOTGUN INSTR #86
Prod Lic Maint - Onbase

THERMAL IMAGERS

BODYCRAFT R100 ROWER

LifeCORE R100 Rower

PD Front Desk Scanner

DRUG TASK FORCE

128711 VEHICLE SET UP #230

9328 MICROPHONE POUCHES
RANGE FEE-NRA LE HGSG TRNG#86
68423 TOW FEES 15-01101 PICKUP
68643 TOW FEES #15-01101 TAHOE
90000668915 DTF PHONE SERVICE
JANUARY 2015 MILEAGE
P012701776 DTF PHONE SERVICE
SECURITY CAMERA

STEEL STORAGE BUILDING

255 RMS CONSULTANT FEES
SMARTSCOUTER/CK 5732
HOLIDAYINN-SWAT TM LEAD TRN735
EXPEDIA-SWAT TEAM LEAD TRN735
DELTA-SWAT TEAM LEADER TRN 735
ABUELOS-SMRT PHON FORENSIC729

Vendor
028442 - GEARY COUNTY SHERIFF

028442 - GEARY COUNTY SHERIFF

056160 - MONTGOMERY COMMUNICATIONS ...

002116 - JENNIFER ARNESON, DVM

059898 - NEX-TECH
01503 - CATHY FAHEY

039599 - INTERSTATE GLASS CO.
01893 - MARLOW WHITE

00316 - A PLUS CHEMDRY
01548 - C & K CONSTRUCTION

00970 - VERIZON WIRELESS

011250 - NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOC
01354 - IMAGING OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC
002704 - ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS

067805 - CARD CENTER

059898 - NEX-TECH

015300 - KA-COMM

01829 - COBAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
01956 - VOITURE 58 FORTY AND EIGHT
009842 - BUD'S WRECKER SERVICE
009842 - BUD'S WRECKER SERVICE
01102 - CENTURY LINK

01503 - CATHY FAHEY

01102 - CENTURY LINK

01878 - SHERRY MASSEY

067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER

Date Range: 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Beginning Balance Total Activity

0.00 473,501.15

Amount
4,330.24
0.00
167.61
94.61
142.00
0.00
1.80
15.54
0.00
3,683.00
5,422.00
991.68
104.98
0.00
0.00
167.12
595.00
372.12
5,615.78
0.00
0.00
1,559.14
1.05
5,076.08
262.00
50.00
65.00
65.00
-38.26
13.32
38.26
0.00
0.00
4,400.00
-322.30
726.80
252.16
246.20
15.84

Project Account

Ending Balance

473,501.15

Running Balance
4,330.24
4,330.24
4,497.85
4,592.46
4,734.46
4,734.46
4,736.26
4,751.80
4,751.80
8,434.80

13,856.80
14,848.48
14,953.46
14,953.46
14,953.46
15,120.58
15,715.58
16,087.70
21,703.48
21,703.48
21,703.48
23,262.62
23,263.67
28,339.75
28,601.75
28,651.75
28,716.75
28,781.75
28,743.49
28,756.81
28,795.07
28,795.07
28,795.07
33,195.07
32,872.77
33,599.57
33,851.73
34,097.93
34,113.77

4/9/2018 4:09:51 PM
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Detail Report
Account

050-5-44000-0000-0646

Post Date Packet Number

02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/20/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/20/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/20/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/23/2015  ZDET2015-AP-142...
02/23/2015  ZDET2015-AP-142...
02/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142...
02/24/2015  ZDET2015-AP-142...
02/26/2015  ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/26/2015 ZDET2015-AP-141...
02/26/2015  ZDET2015-AP-142...
02/27/2015  ZDET2015-AP-142...
02/27/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142...
03/03/2015 ZDET2015-CL-14139
03/04/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142...
03/04/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142...
03/09/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142...
03/09/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142...
03/09/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142...

Name

OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES - Continued

Source Transaction
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
CHILDS JAN 2015
LAZEARL JAN 2015
LAZEARL JAN 2015
POPOVICH JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
WATERS JAN 2015
022015

133682

74382
74383

PD FEB 2015
INV106173
INV106173
29532

FEB 2015
P021701568
219392
219393
219787

Pmt Number
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
253061
253122

253125
253125
253159
252964
252964
253300

253231
253222
253273
253273
253273

Description

KSU COMP STORE-ADAPTER

BEST BUY-RETURN ADAPTER
PLANETSUB-SMRT PHON FOREN729
CONRADS-SMRT PHON FORENSIC729
BEST BUY-MONITORS

BEST BUY-COMPUTER/PWR ADAPT
5GUYS-SMART PHONE FORENSIC729
REDROBIN-SMRT PHON FOREN729
BOBEVAN-SMRT PHON FORENS729
McD-SMART PHONE FORENSIC729
CHILIS-SMART PHONE FORENSIC729
STAPLES-MONITOR STAND
1161PERF AUDIO-WINDOW TINT230
NEWEGG-MONITORS
NEWEGG-MONITORS
WATERS-WAREHOUSE SWAT RM
BEST BUY-MONITORS
WATERS-WAREHOUSE SWAT ROOM
MENARD-WAREHOUSE SWAT ROOM
WATERS-WAREHOUSE SWAT RM
WATERS-WAREHOUSE SWAT ROOM
HOME LUMB-WAREHOUSE SWAT RM

MENARD-WAREHOUSE SWAT RM TABLE

DTF BUY MONEY

LifeCORE R100 Rower

STEEL STORAGE BUILDING
WINDOW CLEANING-PD
SECURITY CAMERA

SECURITY CAMERAS

DTF CELL FEBRUARY 2015

New Prod Lic Install - Onbase
New Production Lic - Onbase
BARNEY BATH

FORENSIC STORAGE

OXYGEN FORENSIC SOFTWARE
REIMBURSEMENT FOR MICAH HADEN
FEBRUARY 2015 MILEAGE
P021701568 DTF PHONE SERVICE
14CV322 PUBLICATION NOTICE
14CV244 PUBLICATION NOTICE
15CV56 PUBLICATION NOTICE

Vendor

067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
01170 - DUSTIN MURPHY
01947 - PUSH PEDAL PULL, INC.

041100 - SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC
041100 - SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC
00970 - VERIZON WIRELESS

01354 - IMAGING OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC
01354 - IMAGING OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC

002116 - JENNIFER ARNESON, DVM

01503 - CATHY FAHEY
01102 - CENTURY LINK

056160 - MONTGOMERY COMMUNICATIONS ...
056160 - MONTGOMERY COMMUNICATIONS ...
056160 - MONTGOMERY COMMUNICATIONS ...

Date Range: 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Beginning Balance Total Activity

0.00 473,501.15

Amount
79.00
-79.99
12.48
19.49
479.97
659.98
11.17
15.09
14.60
5.35
13.59
305.96
180.00
443.92
443.92
49.44
509.97
56.06
194.50
45.81
98.71
110.07
142.93
1,000.00
1,070.00
6,066.00
0.00
1,140.50
2,473.00
167.12
187.50
2,000.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
-299.00
21.65
38.26
87.55
92.25
89.91

Project Account

Ending Balance

473,501.15

Running Balance
34,192.77
34,112.78
34,125.26
34,144.75
34,624.72
35,284.70
35,295.87
35,310.96
35,325.56
35,330.91
35,344.50
35,650.46
35,830.46
36,274.38
36,718.30
36,767.74
37,277.71
37,333.77
37,528.27
37,574.08
37,672.79
37,782.86
37,925.79
38,925.79
39,995.79
46,061.79
46,061.79
47,202.29
49,675.29
49,842.41
50,029.91
52,029.91
52,049.91
52,049.91
52,049.91
51,750.91
51,772.56
51,810.82
51,898.37
51,990.62
52,080.53

4/9/2018 4:09:51 PM
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Detail Report

Account

050-5-44000-0000-0646

Post Date

03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/10/2015
03/10/2015
03/10/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015

Packet Number

ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-143...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...
ZDET2015-AP-142...

Name

OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES - Continued

Source Transaction
219788

266245

FEBRUARY 2015

BLAKE FEB 2015
BLAKE FEB 2015
BLAKE FEB 2015
BLAKE FEB 2015
BLAKE FEB 2015
BRECI FEB 2015
BRECI FEB 2015
BRECI FEB 2015
BRECI FEB 2015
BROWNT FEB 2015
BROWNT FEB 2015
BROWNT FEB 2015
BROWNT FEB 2015
BROWNT FEB 2015
BROWNT FEB 2015
BROWNT FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
CHILDS FEB 2015
LAZEARL FEB 2015
LEITHOFF FEB 2015
LEITHOFF FEB 2015
LEITHOFF FEB 2015
LEITHOFF FEB 2015
LEITHOFF FEB 2015
LEITHOFF FEB 2015

Pmt Number
253273
253224
253277

999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999
999999

Description

15CV59 PUBLICATION NOTICE
266245 STALKER 2X REMOTE CONTR
DRUG TASK FORCE

RANGE FEE-NRA PAT RIF #86

STEEL STORAGE BUILDLING
REVERSE VOIDED CHECK

KTA DELIVERY #15-01101

KTA DELIVERY #15-01101
WMART-DOG FOOD BARNEY

RAY ALLEN-K9 EQUIPMENT

JACK IN BOX-DELIVERY #15-01101
CPL-HONOR GUARD ALTERATION
BEST BUY-MONITORS 203,LT/SGT
GALLS-HONOR GUARD HAT
COMPUTER SPEAKERS - 203
NTOA-SWAT TEAM LEAD TRN #735
NEWEGG-FORENSIC STORAGE
OPTICS PLANET-TACTICAL LIGHTS
OPTICS PLANET-TACTICAL LIGHTS
WMART-DOG OFFICE SUPPLIES
PATC-02 FORENSIC WEBINAR
NTOA-SWAT TEAM LEAD TRN #739
EMBASSY-IAPE TRAINING #49,739
PATC-02 FORENSIC SUITE

KTA-IAPE TRAINING #49,739

VTX NELLIS TAXI-IAPE #49,739
HAMPTON-SMRT PHN FRNSC 729
IAPE-IAPE TRAINING #49,739
KTA-IAPE TRAINING #49,739
EMBASSY-IAPE TRAINING #49,739
EMBASSY-IAPE TRAINING #49,739
EMBASSY-IAPE TRAINING #49,739
P1ZZA RANCH-SMRT PHON FRNSC729
EMBASSY-IAPE TRAINING #49,739
STAPLES-MONITOR STAND
TGIF-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705
WAHOO-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705
OLIVE GARD-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705
DEL TACO-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705
GOLD CORRAL-HOSTAGE NEG#78,705
DRURY INN-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705

Vendor

056160 - MONTGOMERY COMMUNICATIONS ...
01220 - APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC

059898 - NEX-TECH

067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER
067805 - CARD CENTER

Date Range: 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Beginning Balance Total Activity

0.00 473,501.15

Project Account Amount

87.55
882.00
2.78
50.00
0.00
-50.00
2.75
2.75
91.98
116.97
19.94
113.38
509.97
105.93
49.99
692.00
309.99
193.33
763.10
332.33
299.00
692.00
399.84
299.00
2.75
17.84
497.08
725.00
2.75
13.89
24.86
399.84
8.77
16.21
76.59
37.10
23.27
35.00
19.50
30.74
524.95

Ending Balance

473,501.15

Running Balance
52,168.08
53,050.08
53,052.86
53,102.86
53,102.86
53,052.86
53,055.61
53,058.36
53,150.34
53,267.31
53,287.25
53,400.63
53,910.60
54,016.53
54,066.52
54,758.52
55,068.51
55,261.84
56,024.94
56,357.27
56,656.27
57,348.27
57,748.11
58,047.11
58,049.86
58,067.70
58,564.78
59,289.78
59,292.53
59,306.42
59,331.28
59,731.12
59,739.89
59,756.10
59,832.69
59,869.79
59,893.06
59,928.06
59,947.56
59,978.30
60,503.25

4/9/2018 4:09:51 PM
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Detail Report

Account

Name

Date Range: 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Beginning Balance Total Activity

Ending Balance

050-5-44000-0000-0646 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES - Continued 0.00 473,501.15 473,501.15
Post Date Packet Number Source Transaction Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount  Running Balance
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... LEITHOFF FEB 2015 999999 BWW-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705 067805 - CARD CENTER 35.72 60,538.97
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... LEITHOFF FEB 2015 999999 SUBWAY-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705 067805 - CARD CENTER 20.15 60,559.12
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... LEITHOFF FEB 2015 999999 PPOPEYES-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705 067805 - CARD CENTER 20.84 60,579.96
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... LEITHOFF FEB 2015 999999 TOBYKEITH-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705 067805 - CARD CENTER 38.46 60,618.42
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... LEITHOFF FEB 2015 999999 PATC-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705 067805 - CARD CENTER 990.00 61,608.42
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... LEITHOFF FEB 2015 999999 STARBUCK-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705 067805 - CARD CENTER 5.13 61,613.55
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... LEITHOFF FEB 2015 999999 JIM JOHNS-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705 067805 - CARD CENTER 18.84 61,632.39
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... LEITHOFF FEB 2015 999999 DRURY INN-HOSTAGE NEG #78,705 067805 - CARD CENTER 524.95 62,157.34
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... NICHOLS FEB 2015 999999 MCD-HG/SH INSTR #86 067805 - CARD CENTER 8.42 62,165.76
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... NICHOLS FEB 2015 999999 TACOBELL HG/SG INSTR #86 067805 - CARD CENTER 10.21 62,175.97
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... NICHOLS FEB 2015 999999 MCD-HG/SH INSTR #86 067805 - CARD CENTER 3.86 62,179.83
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... NICHOLS FEB 2015 999999 SUBWAY HG/SG INSTR #86 067805 - CARD CENTER 7.84 62,187.67
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... NICHOLS FEB 2015 999999 2916J&R-ADD A CIRCUIT #226A 067805 - CARD CENTER 200226A 65.77 62,253.44
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... NICHOLS FEB 2015 999999 ROADWAY-HG/SG INST #86 067805 - CARD CENTER 359.30 62,612.74
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... NICHOLS FEB 2015 999999 TACO BELL-HG/SG INSTR #86 067805 - CARD CENTER 9.48 62,622.22
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... NICHOLS FEB 2015 999999 TACOBELL-HG/SG INST #86 067805 - CARD CENTER 8.60 62,630.82
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... RILEY FEB 2015 999999 AMAZON-MONITOR STAND #8 067805 - CARD CENTER 66.48 62,697.30
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... RILEY FEB 2015 999999 STAPLES-SUPPLIES FS2/COMM VEHI 067805 - CARD CENTER 774.18 63,471.48
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... WATERS FEB 2015 999999 NEWEGG-MONITORS 067805 - CARD CENTER 659.90 64,131.38
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... WATERS FEB 2015 999999 NEIGHBORHOOD STOR-EVID BLDG 067805 - CARD CENTER 674.00 64,805.38
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... WATERS FEB 2015 999999 NEWEGG-MONITORS 067805 - CARD CENTER 295.16 65,100.54
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... WATERS FEB 2015 999999 NEWEGG-MONITORS 067805 - CARD CENTER 409.98 65,510.52
03/16/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... WATERS FEB 2015 999999 NEWEGG-MONITORS 067805 - CARD CENTER 654.90 66,165.42
03/17/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 29532 253300 DIFF OWED ON INV-BARNEY BATH 002116 - JENNIFER ARNESON, DVM 8.00 66,173.42
03/18/2015 ZDET2015-AP-143... DTF CARPET 0.00 66,173.42
03/19/2015 ZDET2015-CL-14220 REIMBURSE FOR LOST VISA -8.60 66,164.82
03/20/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 13CV368 253410 13CV368 ATTORNEY FEES FORFEITU 002590 - GEARY COUNTY ATTORNEY 2,231.00 68,395.82
03/20/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 13CV368 253414 13CV368 ASSET SHARING 028442 - GEARY COUNTY SHERIFF 4,462.00 72,857.82
03/20/2015 ZDET2015-AP-143... MP5 RIFLES 0.00 72,857.82
03/20/2015 ZDET2015-AP-143... LESS LETHAL & GAS MUNITIO 0.00 72,857.82
03/20/2015 ZDET2015-AP-143... OXYGEN FORENSIC SOFTWARE 0.00 72,857.82
03/20/2015 ZDET2015-AP-143... OXYGEN FORENSIC SOFTWARE 0.00 72,857.82
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 031915 253426 KACP VALOR PROGRAM 041551 - KACP 125.00 72,982.82
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 11CV171 253410 11CV171 ATTORNEY FEES FORFEITU 002590 - GEARY COUNTY ATTORNEY 1,446.36 74,429.18
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 11CV171 253416 11CV171 ASSET SHARING 00399 - GRANDVIEW PLAZA PD 964.32 75,393.50
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 11CV171 253414 11CV171 ASSET SHARING 028442 - GEARY COUNTY SHERIFF 964.32 76,357.82
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 11CV34 253414 11CV34 ASSET SHARING 028442 - GEARY COUNTY SHERIFF 140.25 76,498.07
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 11CV34 253410 11CV34 ATTORNEY FEES FORFEITUR 002590 - GEARY COUNTY ATTORNEY 49.50 76,547.57
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 12CV264 253416 12CV264 ASSET SHARING 00399 - GRANDVIEW PLAZA PD 14.00 76,561.57
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 12CV264 253410 12CV264 ATTORNEY FEES FORFEITU 002590 - GEARY COUNTY ATTORNEY 21.00 76,582.57
03/23/2015 ZDET2015-AP-142... 12CV264 253414 12CV264 ASSET SHARING 028442 - GEARY COUNTY SHERIFF 14.00 76,596.57
4/9/2018 4:09:51 PM Page 5 of 25



Detail Report

Account

